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COUNTY REPUBLICAN DEMOCRATIC MINOR NONE NEW VALID DELETED MAILED RESPONSES

PARTY AFFILIATION VOTER REGISTRATIONS FINAL NOTICES

Voter Registration Monthly Report
April 2004

6/1/2004

ALACHUA           34,088 63,926 3,065 20,924 1,933 993 2,751 38

BAKER                2,492 8,715 134 563 84 34 12 9

BAY                     38,158 39,294 2,683 12,036 1,180 283 247 66

BRADFORD        3,851 8,844 202 1,163 100 40 0 1

BREVARD           143,132 117,188 11,525 45,090 2,275 846 368 71

BROWARD         274,412 499,234 8,043 207,583 7,226 2,197 25,014 854

CALHOUN           1,005 6,533 115 349 43 56 20 9

CHARLOTTE       49,403 35,254 5,979 18,679 1,001 447 53 7

CITRUS               35,520 33,950 1,947 14,208 730 326 28 0

CLAY                   54,063 25,389 2,508 14,064 1,303 841 72 10

COLLIER             85,154 38,027 5,804 28,785 1,617 1,197 2,501 988

COLUMBIA         9,641 18,613 867 2,697 320 147 28 6

DESOTO             3,676 8,566 391 1,837 97 123 0 0

DIXIE                   1,325 7,148 139 498 114 30 0 0

DUVAL                166,898 214,760 14,690 56,744 6,011 108 1,002 22

ESCAMBIA          73,762 74,204 4,883 20,429 1,692 685 270 19

FLAGLER            17,246 16,345 821 7,626 441 155 12 0

FRANKLIN          1,227 5,708 93 406 85 34 463 0

GADSDEN          2,818 21,618 287 1,166 246 152 0 0

GILCHRIST         2,440 5,086 166 721 94 28 0 0

GLADES              1,520 4,158 529 178 66 63 0 0

GULF                  2,292 6,335 115 505 42 41 5 0

HAMILTON          1,098 5,951 147 279 45 29 1 0

HARDEE             2,515 6,403 162 736 69 44 0 0

HENDRY             4,928 9,317 465 1,553 132 50 0 5

HERNANDO        43,207 40,742 2,759 17,751 976 404 0 0

HIGHLANDS       25,498 23,479 1,525 7,434 434 374 18 2

HILLSBOROUGH 201,356 240,620 17,806 106,836 13,256 3,145 21,012 2,172

HOLMES             2,094 7,626 95 562 91 40 5 0

INDIAN RIVER    39,608 23,415 2,435 11,443 819 296 812 111

JACKSON           5,312 19,080 272 1,292 279 104 18 6

JEFFERSON       1,734 6,384 127 415 76 64 7 1

LAFAYETTE        568 3,345 50 125 34 22 0 0

LAKE                   70,796 51,400 5,884 20,209 1,659 528 0 5
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LEE                     140,896 92,088 8,684 59,394 2,634 827 315 153

LEON                  39,721 86,352 3,506 17,352 2,725 528 243 86

LEVY                   5,624 12,824 796 1,700 226 108 0 0

LIBERTY             276 3,496 29 101 32 12 1 0

MADISON           1,608 8,683 140 395 178 35 0 4

MANATEE           81,690 60,479 12,314 27,828 1,911 1,601 0 76

MARION              74,081 69,601 7,377 21,643 1,768 510 83 368

MARTIN              50,316 26,067 4,633 13,857 716 694 97 59

MIAMI-DADE       336,405 401,092 9,404 189,313 8,728 5,104 13,883 4,060

MONROE            19,136 18,745 2,116 10,495 501 178 1,570 1

NASSAU             17,356 15,298 1,065 4,230 314 110 11 1

OKALOOSA        68,034 30,607 768 20,175 951 745 158 110

OKEECHOBEE   5,068 10,505 385 1,589 173 75 10 4

ORANGE             172,086 191,256 13,347 95,259 8,444 2,479 887 224

OSCEOLA           38,364 45,968 4,742 25,069 2,023 559 231 20

PALM BEACH     225,367 310,831 23,610 129,178 5,900 1,252 0 54

PASCO               99,437 95,067 16,225 38,576 3,336 3,113 0 75

PINELLAS           224,279 212,753 23,059 100,667 5,003 5,761 15,500 1,283

POLK                  115,065 129,299 8,783 43,950 2,259 1,470 0 0

PUTNAM             12,043 24,942 1,373 4,548 306 150 26 2

SANTA ROSA     49,259 26,355 2,708 11,058 899 352 0 0

SARASOTA         112,127 70,964 5,647 39,788 1,910 1,083 771 46

SEMINOLE          95,457 68,071 6,229 37,618 2,980 1,626 81 20

ST. JOHNS         52,282 30,093 3,520 14,469 1,067 311 105 13

ST. LUCIE           48,640 54,332 4,902 23,907 1,378 704 24 11

SUMTER             15,487 15,572 999 4,628 425 248 27 2

SUWANNEE       5,307 13,515 922 938 178 86 9 2

TAYLOR              2,017 8,633 178 367 49 39 0 0

UNION                1,040 5,118 64 322 38 13 0 0

VOLUSIA             104,327 118,017 8,950 53,050 2,791 807 1,682 2

WAKULLA           3,306 9,885 337 859 139 61 23 2

WALTON             13,291 12,758 656 3,219 368 175 0 9

WASHINGTON    3,323 9,133 232 832 147 22 24 0

3,635,552 3,985,056 274,413 1,621,260 105,067 44,764 90,480 11,089TOTALS
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714 798 129 1 1 155 1,054 2,85225% 28% 5% 0% 0% 5% 37%ALACHUA             

50 11 0 0 0 0 42 10349% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 41%BAKER                 

953 376 23 17 0 2 575 1,94649% 19% 1% 1% 0% 0% 30%BAY                      

94 21 3 0 0 3 52 17354% 12% 2% 0% 0% 2% 30%BRADFORD          

2,001 986 31 1 0 12 1,094 4,12549% 24% 1% 0% 0% 0% 27%BREVARD            

4,236 4,064 230 25 0 149 5,853 14,55729% 28% 2% 0% 0% 1% 40%BROWARD           

55 7 1 0 0 6 11 8069% 9% 1% 0% 0% 7% 14%CALHOUN            

973 265 12 0 1 1 186 1,43868% 18% 1% 0% 0% 0% 13%CHARLOTTE        

706 219 23 0 0 6 167 1,12163% 20% 2% 0% 0% 1% 15%CITRUS                

940 436 19 0 0 21 549 1,96548% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 28%CLAY                    

1,725 485 7 0 0 39 212 2,46870% 20% 0% 0% 0% 2% 9%COLLIER              

538 517 14 0 0 6 193 1,26842% 41% 1% 0% 0% 0% 15%COLUMBIA           

89 19 9 0 0 1 36 15458% 12% 6% 0% 0% 1% 23%DESOTO               

57 3 5 0 0 0 72 13742% 2% 4% 0% 0% 0% 53%DIXIE                    

4,982 2,548 218 3 0 220 3,372 11,34344% 22% 2% 0% 0% 2% 30%DUVAL                  

1,290 830 54 0 3 2 726 2,90544% 29% 2% 0% 0% 0% 25%ESCAMBIA           

312 129 11 0 0 25 91 56855% 23% 2% 0% 0% 4% 16%FLAGLER             

40 41 3 0 0 0 78 16225% 25% 2% 0% 0% 0% 48%FRANKLIN            

96 74 1 0 0 0 256 42722% 17% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%GADSDEN            

52 12 0 0 0 0 42 10649% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 40%GILCHRIST           

18 17 0 0 0 0 502 5373% 3% 0% 0% 0% 0% 93%GLADES               

47 32 0 0 0 0 41 12039% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 34%GULF                    

33 4 6 0 0 0 14 5758% 7% 11% 0% 0% 0% 25%HAMILTON           

30 7 0 0 0 0 47 8436% 8% 0% 0% 0% 0% 56%HARDEE               

102 67 6 0 0 0 117 29235% 23% 2% 0% 0% 0% 40%HENDRY               

857 320 5 0 0 8 324 1,51457% 21% 0% 0% 0% 1% 21%HERNANDO         

456 161 14 0 4 0 140 77559% 21% 2% 0% 1% 0% 18%HIGHLANDS         

4,478 1,428 198 0 0 112 4,307 10,52343% 14% 2% 0% 0% 1% 41%HILLSBOROUGH  

84 20 9 0 0 0 49 16252% 12% 6% 0% 0% 0% 30%HOLMES               

703 421 23 0 0 2 261 1,41050% 30% 2% 0% 0% 0% 19%INDIAN RIVER      

141 67 3 0 0 0 205 41634% 16% 1% 0% 0% 0% 49%JACKSON             

37 19 0 0 0 0 42 9838% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 43%JEFFERSON         

9 0 0 0 0 0 25 3426% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 74%LAFAYETTE         

1,124 614 9 0 2 8 708 2,46546% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 29%LAKE                    
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2,072 1,008 13 0 23 34 708 3,85854% 26% 0% 0% 1% 1% 18%LEE                      

1,132 441 41 0 0 31 2,965 4,61025% 10% 1% 0% 0% 1% 64%LEON                    

170 86 5 0 6 0 77 34449% 25% 1% 0% 2% 0% 22%LEVY                    

13 3 4 0 0 0 21 4132% 7% 10% 0% 0% 0% 51%LIBERTY               

61 3 1 0 0 0 195 26023% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 75%MADISON             

2,022 784 11 0 6 8 564 3,39560% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 17%MANATEE            

1,827 489 55 0 0 18 214 2,60370% 19% 2% 0% 0% 1% 8%MARION               

674 271 0 0 0 2 147 1,09462% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%MARTIN                

3,963 6,062 0 163 48 210 14,883 25,32916% 24% 0% 1% 0% 1% 59%MIAMI-DADE        

502 1,362 17 0 0 1 719 2,60119% 52% 1% 0% 0% 0% 28%MONROE              

291 172 0 0 0 5 180 64845% 27% 0% 0% 0% 1% 28%NASSAU               

614 173 4 0 0 1 333 1,12555% 15% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%OKALOOSA          

157 52 21 0 0 0 99 32948% 16% 6% 0% 0% 0% 30%OKEECHOBEE     

3,967 2,549 113 13 0 150 8,874 15,66625% 16% 1% 0% 0% 1% 57%ORANGE              

1,398 321 0 0 0 9 1,671 3,39941% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 49%OSCEOLA            

4,038 4,014 147 8 0 49 1,855 10,11140% 40% 1% 0% 0% 0% 18%PALM BEACH       

3,739 1,130 38 9 0 50 612 5,57867% 20% 1% 0% 0% 1% 11%PASCO                 

4,862 1,841 68 0 4 170 1,503 8,44858% 22% 1% 0% 0% 2% 18%PINELLAS             

1,871 1,025 101 2 2 2 1,142 4,14545% 25% 2% 0% 0% 0% 28%POLK                    

0 14 3 0 0 0 2 190% 74% 16% 0% 0% 0% 11%PUTNAM               

767 411 33 0 0 0 249 1,46053% 28% 2% 0% 0% 0% 17%SANTA ROSA       

1,863 861 28 0 3 2 694 3,45154% 25% 1% 0% 0% 0% 20%SARASOTA          

1,701 1,768 26 1 0 91 1,200 4,78736% 37% 1% 0% 0% 2% 25%SEMINOLE           

1,246 342 20 0 18 2 249 1,87766% 18% 1% 0% 1% 0% 13%ST. JOHNS           

1,079 584 17 0 5 0 765 2,45044% 24% 1% 0% 0% 0% 31%ST. LUCIE             

321 85 3 0 0 0 140 54958% 15% 1% 0% 0% 0% 26%SUMTER               

164 39 30 0 0 0 54 28757% 14% 10% 0% 0% 0% 19%SUWANNEE         

38 6 0 0 0 1 11 5668% 11% 0% 0% 0% 2% 20%TAYLOR               

16 4 0 0 0 0 24 4436% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 55%UNION                  

2,121 985 121 0 0 45 1,503 4,77544% 21% 3% 0% 0% 1% 31%VOLUSIA              

123 22 0 0 0 0 49 19463% 11% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%WAKULLA             

290 139 0 0 0 0 184 61347% 23% 0% 0% 0% 0% 30%WALTON              

61 13 7 0 0 0 118 19931% 7% 4% 0% 0% 0% 59%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 71,185 39% 180,73042,077 1,993 243 126 1,659 63,44723% 1% 0% 0% 1% 35%
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4 3 2 0 0 1 10 2020% 15% 10% 0% 0% 5% 50%ALACHUA            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BAKER                 

16 4 0 0 0 0 2 2273% 18% 0% 0% 0% 0% 9%BAY                      

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%BRADFORD         

9 44 0 0 0 0 6 5915% 75% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%BREVARD            

75 83 3 1 0 1 270 43317% 19% 1% 0% 0% 0% 62%BROWARD          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CALHOUN            

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%CHARLOTTE        

13 9 0 0 0 0 4 2650% 35% 0% 0% 0% 0% 15%CITRUS                

0 1 0 0 0 0 2 30% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 67%CLAY                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLLIER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%COLUMBIA          

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DESOTO              

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%DIXIE                    

38 49 2 0 0 2 132 22317% 22% 1% 0% 0% 1% 59%DUVAL                 

1 7 0 0 0 0 12 205% 35% 0% 0% 0% 0% 60%ESCAMBIA           

2 5 0 0 0 0 2 922% 56% 0% 0% 0% 0% 22%FLAGLER             

0 0 0 0 0 0 2 20% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%FRANKLIN           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GADSDEN           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GILCHRIST          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GLADES               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%GULF                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HAMILTON           

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HARDEE              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HENDRY              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HERNANDO         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HIGHLANDS        

25 6 4 0 0 1 99 13519% 4% 3% 0% 0% 1% 73%HILLSBOROUGH 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%HOLMES              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%INDIAN RIVER     

5 3 0 0 0 0 3 1145% 27% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%JACKSON            

2 0 0 0 0 0 1 367% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%JEFFERSON        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LAFAYETTE         

4 5 0 0 0 0 1 1040% 50% 0% 0% 0% 0% 10%LAKE                    
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17 28 0 0 0 0 7 5233% 54% 0% 0% 0% 0% 13%LEE                      

7 1 0 0 0 0 3 1164% 9% 0% 0% 0% 0% 27%LEON                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%LEVY                    

0 0 0 0 0 0 1 10% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%LIBERTY              

0 0 0 0 0 0 6 60% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MADISON            

13 5 0 0 0 0 9 2748% 19% 0% 0% 0% 0% 33%MANATEE            

52 55 8 0 0 2 11 12841% 43% 6% 0% 0% 2% 9%MARION               

2 1 0 0 0 0 0 367% 33% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%MARTIN               

1 4 0 0 0 0 11 166% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 69%MIAMI-DADE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 196 1960% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 100%MONROE             

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%NASSAU              

22 18 1 0 0 0 17 5838% 31% 2% 0% 0% 0% 29%OKALOOSA         

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%OKEECHOBEE    

47 58 7 0 0 6 224 34214% 17% 2% 0% 0% 2% 65%ORANGE              

2 0 0 0 0 0 5 729% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 71%OSCEOLA            

85 140 5 0 0 0 48 27831% 50% 2% 0% 0% 0% 17%PALM BEACH      

84 43 3 0 0 1 16 14757% 29% 2% 0% 0% 1% 11%PASCO                

12 24 1 0 0 0 13 5024% 48% 2% 0% 0% 0% 26%PINELLAS            

7 2 1 0 0 0 3 1354% 15% 8% 0% 0% 0% 23%POLK                   

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%PUTNAM              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SANTA ROSA      

18 15 1 0 1 0 8 4342% 35% 2% 0% 2% 0% 19%SARASOTA          

53 57 3 0 0 2 98 21325% 27% 1% 0% 0% 1% 46%SEMINOLE           

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1100% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. JOHNS          

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%ST. LUCIE            

3 3 0 0 0 0 2 838% 38% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%SUMTER              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%SUWANNEE        

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%TAYLOR               

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%UNION                 

6 5 1 0 0 0 23 3517% 14% 3% 0% 0% 0% 66%VOLUSIA              

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WAKULLA            

3 1 0 0 0 0 0 475% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%WALTON              

2 1 0 0 0 0 1 450% 25% 0% 0% 0% 0% 25%WASHINGTON     

TOTALS 634 24% 2,622680 42 1 1 16 1,24826% 2% 0% 0% 1% 48%


